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Pirelli Estoril Round, 16 - 18 October 2020
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'37.18145 155,391  37    1'36.886S.1 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'36.886REDDING

    1'37.73154 155,248       0.089       0.089  39    1'36.975T.2 TUR PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.975RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'37.68076 IND 155,074       0.109       0.198  30    1'37.084L.3 FRA Ten Kate Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'37.084BAZ

    1'37.8321 154,503       0.359       0.557  39    1'37.443J.4 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.443REA

    1'38.49822 154,313       0.120       0.677  41    1'37.563A.5 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.563LOWES

    1'37.61931 IND 154,245       0.043       0.720  39    1'37.606G.6 USA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'37.606GERLOFF

    1'38.5637 154,213       0.020       0.740  46    1'37.626C.7 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'37.626DAVIES

    1'38.21194 IND 154,210       0.002       0.742  37    1'37.628J.8 GER Bonovo Action by MGM Racing Yamaha YZF R1     1'37.628FOLGER

    1'37.82960 153,978       0.147       0.889  45    1'37.775M.9 NED PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'37.775VAN DER MARK

    1'38.66491 153,808       0.108       0.997  36    1'37.883L.10 GBR Team HRC Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'37.883HASLAM

    1'38.58019 153,759       0.031       1.028  37    1'37.914A.11 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'37.914BAUTISTA

    1'38.74666 153,725       0.022       1.050  37    1'37.936T.12 GBR BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'37.936SYKES

    1'38.85721 IND 153,248       0.305       1.355  35    1'38.241M.13 ITA Team GOELEVEN Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'38.241RINALDI

    1'38.80112 IND 153,209       0.025       1.380  39    1'38.266X.14 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'38.266FORES

    1'39.58220 IND 153,039       0.109       1.489  36    1'38.375S.15 FRA Brixx Performance Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'38.375BARRIER

    1'38.53864 IND 152,821       0.140       1.629  49    1'38.515F.16 ITA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'38.515CARICASULO

    1'39.29771 IND 152,433       0.251       1.880  36    1'38.766M.17 ITA Barni Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'38.766FERRARI

    1'38.95950 152,188       0.159       2.039  39    1'38.925E.18 IRL BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'38.925LAVERTY

    1'40.52336 IND 151,918       0.176       2.215  40    1'39.101L.19 ARG Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'39.101MERCADO

    1'41.44851 IND 151,574       0.225       2.440  37    1'39.326E.20 BRA MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'39.326GRANADO

    1'41.15332 IND 150,993       0.382       2.822  37    1'39.708S.21 POR ORELAC Racing VERDNATURA Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'39.708MORAIS

    1'40.35713 IND 150,873       0.079       2.901  37    1'39.787T.22 JPN MIE Racing HONDA Team Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'39.787TAKAHASHI

    1'43.64284 IND 146,618       2.896       5.797  41    1'42.683L.23 BEL OUTDO Kawasaki TPR Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.683CRESSON
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